50 Highest-Paid MTA Employees -2017

Biondo, Joseph J
Horodniceanu, Michael
Ruzzo, Joseph M
Murphy, Raymond A
Dunne, John F
Nugent, John E
Hakim, Veronique
Kroll, Christopher M
Nowakowski, Patrick A
Golden, Ralph K
Petersen, Peter J
Brescia, Anthony
Ruiz, Ricardo G
Bazemore, Dallas, lll
Webb, Kevin T
Caputo, Thomas
Wood, Gregory A
Valle, Omar A
Margallis, Michael J
Bestafka, Ronald
Balestra, Joseph
Bourt, Richard R, Jr
Dobson, Harry L
Zaino, Francis P
Jerome, Christopher J
Glum, Terence M
Mcconnell, Gregory J
Alexander, Stephen
Levine,Lee S
Cleary, Matthew M
Damboise, Patrick N
Senatore, Matthew W
Fragale, Joseph
Foster, Michael F
Garafola, Frank M
Birong, Claude F
Zagajeski, Andrew M
Gundersen, Michael G
Chirico, Matthew R
Fuoco, Joseph L
Cona, Joseph R
Curry, Kevin C

Baird, Devnish A
Irick, Darryl

Conway, Robert F
Ho, Theodore T
Friscia, Robert A
Bradley, David W
Szegfu, James E
Anderson, Scoftt E

Long Island RR
Headquarters

Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Headquarters

Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Metro-North Railroad
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Metro-North Railroad
Metro-North Railroad
Police

Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Metro-North Railroad
Metro-North Railroad
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Metro-North Railroad
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Metro-North Railroad
NYC Transit
Metro-North Railroad
Long Island RR
Police

Long Island RR
Long Island RR
NYC Transit
Headquarters

Police

Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR
Long Island RR

Foreman-Track
President
Foreman-Track
B&B Foreman
B&B Foreman
Foreman-Surfacing
Managing Director
Machine Operator
President
Foreman-Track
Engineer
Foreman-Track

MW Repairman Technician

Foreman-Surfacing

B&B Foreman

Chief Measurement Oper
B&B Foreman
Foreman-Track

Foreman Grade B 10%
Foreman-Track
Foreman-Surfacing
Supervisor - Track

Supervisor Structures & GCT

Lieutenant
Foreman-Track
Foreman-Track

Supervisor - Structures & GCT
Supervisor - Structures & GCT

Foreman-Track

Chief Train Dispatcher
Foreman-Track

Track Worker (A)
Foreman-Track
Foreman Grade B 5%
Chief Train Dispatcher
Foreman-Track
Supervisor - Track
Mtce Supv (Power Dist) Il
SupervisorC & S
Foreman Signal
Sergeant

M W Utility Worker
Foreman-Track

Sr Vp Buses

Project and Environment Off

Sergeant

Foreman MW Mechanic
Engineer
Foreman-Surfacing
Asst Supv-Track

$447,128.23
$446,601.57
$405,236.78
$405,021.42
$361,538.40
$343,908.65
$334,433.56
$326,444.38
$323,445.64
$318,315.14
$315,380.85
$310,751.97
$309,691.22
$302,835.78
$298,928.23
$297,618.84
$294,028.58
$292,155.44
$291,152.04
$289,551.10
$288,433.66
$287,145.63
$282,958.26
$280,763.23
$279,637.92
$277,421.95
$275,814.27
$271,841.70
$271,024.80
$270,811.22
$269,776.65
$268,925.75
$268,888.22
$267,484.95
$267,206.52
$263,651.75
$263,603.16
$263,440.92
$262,947.62
$262,796.44
$262,757.46
$262,389.85
$262,195.17
$261,863.06
$261,840.04
$261,550.61
$260,681.22
$259,065.80
$257,588.37
$257,352.15

$279,647.76

$293,145.02
$295,490.06
$253,120.82
$231,370.55

$221,482.08

$207,470.37

$62,576.03
$204,124.73
$208,298.83
$189,424.39
$196,888.98
$176,550.33
$190,137.05
$190,591.46
$188,068.01
$176,118.61
$178,406.49
$190,183.32
$180,402.94
$127,455.79
$172,455.58
$173,388.62
$176,327.76
$172,896.35
$163,834.38
$139,316.80
$163,655.67
$187,258.81
$160,676.82
$167,263.58
$121,229.43
$158,430.96
$167,071.11
$154,321.55
$166,816.50
$139,856.02
$134,213.33
$173,886.79
$157,795.50

$114,961.24
$156,211.69

$44,099.81
$147,019.58
$150,978.38




