50 Highest-Paid MTA Employees - 2017

Nama		tu WTA Employees - 20		T-4-LOT
Name Biondo Joseph I	Agency	Title	Total Pay	Total OT
Biondo, Joseph J	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$447,128.23	\$279,647.76
Horodniceanu, Michael	Headquarters	President	\$446,601.57	- 0000 445 00
Ruzzo, Joseph M	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$405,236.78	\$293,145.02
Murphy, Raymond A	Long Island RR	B&B Foreman	\$405,021.42	\$295,490.06
Dunne, John F	Long Island RR	B&B Foreman	\$361,538.40	\$253,120.82
Nugent, John E	Long Island RR	Foreman-Surfacing	\$343,908.65	\$231,370.55
Hakim, Veronique	Headquarters	Managing Director	\$334,433.56	-
Kroll, Christopher M	Long Island RR	Machine Operator	\$326,444.38	\$221,482.08
Nowakowski, Patrick A	Long Island RR	President	\$323,445.64	-
Golden, Ralph K	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$318,315.14	\$207,470.37
Petersen, Peter J	Long Island RR	Engineer	\$315,380.85	\$62,576.03
Brescia, Anthony	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$310,751.97	\$204,124.73
Ruiz, Ricardo G	Long Island RR	MW Repairman Technician	\$309,691.22	\$208,298.83
Bazemore, Dallas, III	Long Island RR	Foreman-Surfacing	\$302,835.78	\$189,424.39
Webb, Kevin T	Long Island RR	B&B Foreman	\$298,928.23	\$196,888.98
Caputo, Thomas	Long Island RR	Chief Measurement Oper	\$297,618.84	\$176,550.33
Wood, Gregory A	Long Island RR	B&B Foreman	\$294,028.58	\$190,137.05
Valle, Omar A	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$292,155.44	\$190,591.46
Margallis, Michael J	Metro-North Railroad	Foreman Grade B 10%	\$291,152.04	\$188,068.01
Bestafka, Ronald	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$289,551.10	\$176,118.61
Balestra, Joseph	Long Island RR	Foreman-Surfacing	\$288,433.66	\$178,406.49
Bourt, Richard R, Jr	Metro-North Railroad	Supervisor - Track	\$287,145.63	\$190,183.32
Dobson, Harry L	Metro-North Railroad	Supervisor Structures & GCT	\$282,958.26	\$180,402.94
Zaino, Francis P	Police	Lieutenant	\$280,763.23	\$127,455.79
Jerome, Christopher J	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$279,637.92	\$172,455.58
Glum, Terence M	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$277,421.95	\$173,388.62
Mcconnell, Gregory J	Metro-North Railroad	Supervisor - Structures & GCT	\$275,814.27	\$176,327.76
Alexander, Stephen	Metro-North Railroad	Supervisor - Structures & GCT	\$271,841.70	\$172,896.35
Levine, Lee S	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$271,024.80	\$163,834.38
Cleary, Matthew M	Long Island RR	Chief Train Dispatcher	\$270,811.22	\$139,316.80
Damboise, Patrick N	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$269,776.65	\$163,655.67
Senatore, Matthew W	Long Island RR	Track Worker (A)	\$268,925.75	\$187,258.81
Fragale, Joseph	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$268,888.22	\$160,676.82
Foster, Michael F	Metro-North Railroad	Foreman Grade B 5%	\$267,484.95	\$167,263.58
Garafola, Frank M	Long Island RR	Chief Train Dispatcher	\$267,206.52	\$121,229.43
Birong, Claude F	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$263,651.75	\$158,430.96
Zagajeski, Andrew M	Metro-North Railroad	Supervisor - Track	\$263,603.16	\$167,071.11
Gundersen, Michael G	NYC Transit	Mtce Supv (Power Dist) II	\$263,440.92	\$154,321.55
Chirico, Matthew R	Metro-North Railroad	Supervisor C & S	\$262,947.62	\$166,816.50
Fuoco, Joseph L		Foreman Signal	\$262,796.44	\$139,856.02
•	Long Island RR Police	-	·	\$134,213.33
Cona, Joseph R		Sergeant	\$262,757.46	
Curry, Kevin C	Long Island RR	M W Utility Worker	\$262,389.85	\$173,886.79
Baird, Devnish A	Long Island RR	Foreman-Track	\$262,195.17	\$157,795.50
Irick, Darryl	NYC Transit	Sr Vp Buses	\$261,863.06	-
Conway, Robert F	Headquarters	Project and Environment Off	\$261,840.04	-
Ho, Theodore T	Police	Sergeant	\$261,550.61	\$114,961.24
Friscia, Robert A	Long Island RR	Foreman MW Mechanic	\$260,681.22	\$156,211.69
Bradley, David W	Long Island RR	Engineer	\$259,065.80	\$44,099.81
Szegfu, James E	Long Island RR	Foreman-Surfacing	\$257,588.37	\$147,019.58
Anderson, Scott E	Long Island RR	Asst Supv-Track	\$257,352.15	\$150,978.38